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Camille Castryck
Laurine Salesse
Perrine Joubert
Romane Regnier
Laura Pellicer
Lucille Meunier-cheyssac
Youlia Estanguet
Caroline Scherer
Laurine Naveau
Anais Bernardy
Emilie Delahaye
Clara Grangeon
Annaelle Meheut
Nahia Oteiza
Elorri Erdois
Eva Dauvergne
Auregane Philip
Marthealice Beaurepaire
Manon Durand
CA%ocilia Bourgeois
Sophie Staudt
Solene Lafitte
Thais Francois
Celia Grandadam
Zoe Huet
Alice Evlachev
Margot Beziat
Marion Pasquali
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M1

1000

1000

400
133,333333
500

500

700

700

400

133,333333
266,666667

266,666667

M2

1000
314,285714
400
342,857143
700
371,428571
228,571429
500
85,7142857
28,5714286
285,714286
114,285714

57,1428571

200
142,857143
257,142857

171,428571

M3

700
1000
1000

500
266,666667
400
700

240

1

500
333,333333
1

320

160

400

200
133,333333

80
1

Finale

POINTS
2000,0
1700,0
1400,0
1342,9
1200,0
1000,0

966,7
900,0
785,7
728,6
525,7
514,3
500,0
466,7
466,7
462,9
417,1
400,0
266,7
200,0
171,4
134,3
80,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



